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American Legion Baseball is Back 

Clearwater High School Head Coach Jordan Banks along with Turner-Brandon Post 7 in 

Clearwater and Cross Bayou Post 252 of the American Legion in Seminole have sponsored 2 American 

Legion baseball teams with their home field at Countryside High School in Clearwater. The following 

games are currently scheduled: 

Day Date Time Teams  Location 
Tue Jun  8 6:00PM Post 252 Post 273 Seminole High School 
Wed Jun  9 6:00PM Post 7 Crusaders Huggins Stengel Field 
Thu Jun 10 6:00PM Post 7 Post 273 Seminole High School 
Sat Jun 12 9:00AM Post 252 Post 275 To Be Determined 
Sun Jun 13 10:00AM Post 252 Post 284 Countryside High School (DH) 
Wed Jun 16 6:00PM Post 7 Crusaders Countryside High School 
Thu Jun 17 6:00PM Post 252 Post 14 Hollins High School 
Fri Jun 18 6:00PM Post 7 Post 79 Countryside High School 
Sun Jun 20 10:00AM Post 7 Post 284 Countryside High School (DH) 
Tue Jun 22 6:00PM Post 7 Post 79 Countryside High School 
Tue Jun 22 6:00PM Post 252 Post 273 Seminole High School 
Wed Jun 23 6:00PM Post 7 Crusaders Huggins Stengel Field 
Thu Jun 24 6:00PM Post 252 Post 14 Hollins High School 
Mon Jun 28 6:00PM Post 7 Post 273 Seminole High School 
Tue Jun 29 6:00PM Post 7 Post 252 Countryside High School 
Wed Jun 30 6:00PM Post 7 Post 275 To Be Determined 
Wed Jun 30 6:00PM Post 252 Post 273 Seminole High School 
Tue Jul  6 6:00PM Post 7 Post 14 Hollins High School 
Fri Jul  9 6:00PM Post 7 Post 252 Countryside High School 
 

Jul 12-17 American Legion Area District Tournament To Be Determined 
Jul 22-25 American Legion Florida State Tournament Jacksonville, Florida 
Aug 3-8 American Legion Regional Tournament Montgomery, Alabama 

Aug 12-17 American Legion World Series Cary, North Carolina 

(DH) =  Double Header 

  

http://www.legion.org/
http://www.alpost7clwr.org/
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Baseball Field Addresses 
 

Countryside High School 
3000 SR 580 

Clearwater, FL 33761 

Hollins High School 
4940 62nd St. N 

St. Petersburg, FL 33709 

 

Huggins Stengel Field 
1320 5th ST. N. 

St. Petersburg, FL 33701 

Seminole High School 
8401 131st St. N 

Seminole, FL 33776 

 

 

American Legion Post Addresses 

Turner – Brandon Post 7 
1760 Turner ST 

Clearwater, FL 33756 

 

American Legion Post 14 
1520 4th ST N 

St. Petersburg, FL 33704 

Paradise Post 79 
5329 Legion Pl 

New Port Richey, FL 34652 

Dunedin Memorial Post 275 
360 Wilson St 

Dunedin, FL 34698 

Cross Bayou Post 252 
11433 Park Blvd N 

Seminole, FL 33772 

American Legion Post 273 
600 American Legion Dr 

Madeira Beach, FL 33708 

Al Krietemeyer Post 284 
5515 SE 109th Ave 

Belleview, FL 34421 
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